
2023-24 St. John Lutheran School Calendar

August 24, Thursday Tell the Teacher More 4-6pm

Back to School Night 6-7pm

August 29, Tuesday First Day of School (Full Day)

September 1, Friday No School (Labor Day Weekend)

September 4, Monday No School (Labor Day Weekend)

September 5, Tuesday Dismiss 11:50am – Accreditation Planning

October 12, Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences (3:30-7:30 pm)

October 13, Friday Dismiss 11:50am

November 1, Wednesday No School (Teacher’s Professional Development)

November 3, Friday Last Day of Marking Period 1

November 15, Wednesday No School (Deer Season)

November 22, Wednesday Dismiss 11:50am (Thanksgiving Break)

November 23-24, Thurs & Fri No School (Thanksgiving Break)

December 21, Thursday Dismiss 11:50am (Christmas Break)

December 22-January 2 No School (Christmas Break)

January 3, Wednesday School Resumes

January 11, Thursday Dismiss 11:50am – Accreditation Planning

January 12, Friday Dismiss 11:50am – Accreditation Planning

End of Marking Period 2

January 15, Monday No School (Teacher’s Professional Development)

February 15, Thursday Parent-Teacher/Student Led Conferences (3:30-7:30pm)

February 16, Friday Dismiss 11:50am (Mid-Winter Break)

February 19, Monday No School (Mid-Winter Break)

February 20, Tuesday School Resumes

March 15, Friday End of Marking Period 3

March 15, Friday No School (Michigan Reading Association Conference)

March 25-April 1 No School (Spring Break)

April 2, Tuesday School Resumes

May 24, Friday Dismiss 11:50am (Memorial Day Weekend)

May 27, Monday No School (Memorial Day)

May 31, Friday Closing Chapel 9 am - Last Day of School


